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Date Acquired How Acquired
08/07/2019 Open Market Purchase
08/05/2019 Open Market Purchase
12/27/2018 Open Market Purchase

11/26/2018 Open Market Purchase

11/05/2018 Open Market Purchase

From Whom

Open Markets
Open Markets
Open Markets
Open Markets

Open Markets

Number of Shares

80

280

11

100

80

Payment Date Payment Method

08/07/2019 Cash/Check

08/05/2019 Cash/Check

12/27/2018 Cash/Check

11/26/2018 Cash/Check

11/05/2018 Cash/Check
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